Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
w74 Disk (P22051TB25)

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S$280/240GB 2,5" 560-530

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Ezcool

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

26,25 USD

39,90 USD

66,04 USD

25,20 USD

126,00
usb



